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qr$F
Date 31.05.2023

The Tender Ref. BSDS/GMPO/133(V)-|III4489 dtd 16.05.2023 for "Chilling And Storage Of
White Butter" published in www.mptenders.gov.in website (tender id
2023_MPCOF-276765_1) is hereby amended, hence date is extended as under

Description Old Dates and Time New Amended Dates and
Time

Online Bid Submission
due date & time

31.05.2023
03:00 pm

07.06.2023
03:00 PM

Technical Bid opening
date & time

01.06.2023
03:00 pm

08.06.2023
03:00 PM

All Other Tender Technical Specification, General Terms & Conditions will be remain same as
previous.
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